

SERVICE ESTIMATE

0 - C00010 SL: CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE)
 CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD GST Reg.No:M28920628X
 3 ANSON ROAD Inv.No. . : B&P 0 Page 1
 #16-00, SPRINGLEAF TOWER Inv.date. : 01/07/2022
 SINGAPORE 079909 WIP No. . : 22136
 Veh.In/Out: 28/06/2022 01/07/2022

*Tel.No. . : 63896111
 Reg.No. . : SBW71A
 Reg.date . : 27/03/2014
 Mileage . : 125,434
 Chassis No: JN1BCAY51Z0450026

Closed by : Juan Paulo Bongon Ba
 Svc Consultant : ACC
 Remarks : Klenco (Singapore) P

Op.No	Description	Mech Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount	G
802	TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER, ETC	0	800.00	0		800.00	S
800	TO SPRAY REAR BUMPER	0	800.00	0		800.00	S
280	TO CHECK WIRING INCLUDE	0	498.00	0		498.00	S
RESETTING OF ALL ELECTRICAL MODULES							
	REAR BUMPER M37 M25	1.0 EA	2269.40	10		2,042.46	S
	CLIP BUMPER REAR	15.0 EA	5.00	10		67.50	S

Gross Total. 4,207.96

Labour Total 2,098.00
 Parts Total 2,109.96
 Package Total 0.00

Net..... 4,207.96
 GST @ 7.0% 294.56
 Total..... 4,502.52
 Paid..... 0.00
 Please Pay.. 4,502.52

GST: S=StdRated; O=OutOfScope; Z=ZeroRated

Steve CLKK)
27/4/22, 9.00a

m m
3 4
PIP
Ry BL Ly

SERVICE ESTIMATE

76996 - C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC
Klenco (Singapore) Pte Ltd
Attn: Mr Peter Beh
18 Gul Crescent
Singapore 629527

Closed by : Juan Paulo Bongon Ba
Svc Consultant :
Remarks : Klenco (Singapore) P

GST Reg.No:M28920628X
Inv.No. . : B&P 0 Page 1
Inv.date. : 22/04/2022
WIP No. . : 22136
Veh.In/Out:
*Tel.No. . : Mobile: 96260071
Reg.No. . : SBW71A
Reg.date . : 27/03/2014
Mileage . : 0
Chassis No: JN1BCAY51Z0450026

Op.No	Description	Mech	Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount	G
802	TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER, REINFO	0	800	1200.00	0		1,200.00	S
	SENSOR, ETC							
800	TO SPRAY REAR BUMPER,	0	800	1800.00	0		1,800.00	S
	REINFORCEMENT, ETC							
280	TO CHECK WIRING INCLUDE	0		498.00	0		498.00	S
	RESETTING OF ALL ELECTRICAL							
	MODULES							
	REAR BUMPER M37 M25	1.0	EA	2269.40			2,269.40	S
	CLIP BUMPER REAR	15.0	EA	5.00			75.00	S
	REAR BUMPER FOAM	1.0	EA	417.50			417.50	S
	BRACKET BUMPER LH	1.0	EA	70.20			70.20	S
	BRACKET BUMPER RH	1.0	EA	70.20			70.20	S
	BUMPER BEAM REAR	1.0	EA	1489.00			1,489.00	S
	DIFFUSER ASSY	1.0	EA	101.80			101.80	S
	SENSOR-SCANNER	4.0	EA	289.00			1,156.00	S

Gross Total. 9,147.10

Labour Total 3,498.00
Parts Total 5,649.10
Package Total 0.00

Net..... 9,147.10
GST @ 7.0% 640.30
Total..... 9,787.40
Paid..... 0.00
Please Pay.. 9,787.40

GST: S=StdRated; O=OutOfScope; Z=ZeroRated